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Think ahead.

Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel

Tork Advanced 3-Panel Multifold Hand Towels provide the right combination of quality, performance
and value. Multifold design provides for less towel consumption leading to source reduction, storage
space savings, and lower overall costs. Ideal for medium traffic washrooms, fits small spaces and
provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests. Structured Towel.

- Fast absorbency helps to control usage: Reduces waste and maintenance time
- Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency

- Environmental Label

- Tork Easy Handling® Box — for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging

See more

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel

Product data

Product certificates

. °

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry

System
H2

Print
No

Embossing
No

Unfolded width
229cm

Compatible products

552228 552120
Tork Xpress® Mini Tork Disp H-Towel
Hand Towel Dispenser Interfold Mini White

309696 302030

Tork Xpress™Medium Tork Xpress
Recessed Cabinet Countertop Multifold
Towel Adapter Hand Towel Dispenser

Ply
1

Folded length
8.1cm

Unfolded length
24.1 cm

Color
White

309697 302028

Tork Xpress™ Small  Tork Xpress
Recessed Cabinet Countertop Multifold
Towel Adapter Hand Towel Dispenser

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)
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Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel

Shipping data

Height

Width

Length

SCC

Gross weight
Net weight
Packing material

Pieces

Consumer units

73286656292
44339

404 g

Sleeve

250

Essity Canada Inc.| Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street | Philadelphia, PA 19104

Transport unit
25cm

35cm

62 cm
10073286656299
7092.8¢9

6463.7 g

Carton

4000

Phone: (866-722-8675)

Pallet

248 cm

104 cm

124 cm
7322541149196
425.58 kg

387.82 kg

960



