



Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel

Tork Advanced 3-Panel Multifold Hand Towels provide the right combination of quality, performance and value. Multifold design provides for less towel consumption leading to source reduction, storage space savings, and lower overall costs. Ideal for medium traffic washrooms, fits small spaces and provides both comfort and hygiene to your guests. Structured Towel.

- Fast absorbency helps to control usage: Reduces waste and maintenance time
- Embossing enhances hand feel and maximizes absorbency
- Environmental Label
- Tork Easy Handling® Box for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging

See more





Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel

Product data

System Ply H2

Print Folded length

No 8.1 cm

Embossing Unfolded length

No 24.1 cm Unfolded width Color 22.9 cm White

Product certificates





Compatible products













552228 Tork Xpress® Mini Hand Towel Dispenser Interfold Mini White

552120 Tork Disp H-Towel

309696 Tork Xpress™Medium Recessed Cabinet Towel Adapter

302030 Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

309697 Tork Xpress™ Small Recessed Cabinet Towel Adapter

302028 Tork Xpress Countertop Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser















Tork Advanced Multifold Hand Towel

Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
Height	-	25 cm	248 cm
Width	-	35 cm	104 cm
Length	-	62 cm	124 cm
SCC	73286656292	10073286656299	7322541149196
Gross weight	443.3 g	7092.8 g	425.58 kg
Net weight	404 g	6463.7 g	387.82 kg
Packing material	Sleeve	Carton	
Pieces	250	4000	960